Teaching Music through Performance in Beginning Band

volumes 1-2

Note: The grading nomenclature used in Beginning Band, volume 1 differs from that of Beginning Band, volume 2 due to
a change in the prevailing terminology since the release of volume 1. Here the two systems are laid out for comparison:

Volume 1
Entry-level
Intermediate-level
Advanced-level

GRADE 1- / ENTRY

Volume 2
1-
1
1+
2-
2

TITLE COMPOSER VOLUME PAGE
African Folk Trilogy McGinty, Anne BB1 99
Anasazi Edmondson, John BB1 128
Ayre and Dance Pearson, Bruce BB1 141
Barn Dance Saturday Night La Plante, Pierre BB1 145
Canterbury Overture McGinty, Anne BB1 151
Chant and Canon O'Reilly, John BB1 166
Chant and Celebration O’Reilly, John / Feldstein, Sandy BB1 62
Dimensions Ford, Ralph BB2 218
Glorioso Smith, Robert W. BB1 195
Hotaru Koi Fairchild, Nancy BB1 200
Japanese Folk Trilogy McGinty, Anne BB1 228
Madprigal for Band Wilbye, John / McGinty, Anne BB1 252
Midnight Sky Balmages, Brian BB2 285
The Minute Arachnida Jordan, Robert BB1 260
Rising Star Hazo, Samuel R. BB2 329
Samurai Ward, Barry BB2 344
A Shaker Hymn O’Reilly, John BB1 322
Siyahamba Wagner, Douglas BB2 369
Two Appalachian Songs Story, Michael BB2 433
Once I Had a Sweetheart
Cindy

Visions on an Old American Tune Pegram, Wayne BB1 388
GRADE 1 / INTERMEDIATE

TITLE COMPOSER VOLUME PAGE
African Festival Hillard, Quincy / Elledge, Chuck / Pearson, Bruce BBl 92
African Sketches Curnow, James BB1 105
Ahrirang Garofalo, Robert / Whaley, Garwood BB1 110
Air and Dance Kinyon, John BB1 115
All Ye Young Sailors La Plante, Pierre BB1 119
Andante con moto Schubert, Franz / Bulla, Stephen BB2 103
Arioso Visconti, John BB1 132
Ave Verum Corpus Mozart, W.A. / Williams, Mark BB2 151



BEGINNING BAND

TiTLE
Bells of Freedom
Brother James’ Air
Cahokia
Canticle
Celebration for Winds
Chippewa Lullaby
Concert Contrasts
Contredanse
Court Festival
Courtland County Festival
Crusade
Danse Antiqua
Fanfare for a New Age
Gathering in the Glen
Hungarian Folkround
Imperium
La Volta
Little Brazil Suite
Marcha, Soldaro!
Capelina de Meldo
Ciranda, Cirandina
Liturgical Fanfare
Maesong
May Day in Red Square
Modal song and Dance
Mountain Song
Nottingham Castle
Pioneer Songs
Pirate’s Cove
A Prehistoric Suite
Primordium
Russian Folk Dance
Sakura (Cherry Blossoms)
Shenandoah
Skye Boat Song
Song for Friends
Southern Chorale and March
Star Ship
Star Voyage
Storm Mountain Jubilee
Symphony No. 15, Finale
Two Dances from “Capriol Suite”
Basse Danse
Mattachins (sword dance)
Two English Dances
Two Russian Folksongs
Uskiidar
Ye Banks and Braes O’ Bonnie Doon
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COMPOSER

Gillingham, David R.

Bain, MacBeth / Wagner, Douglas
Spears, Jared

Wagner, Douglas

Edmondson, John

McGinty, Anne

Palmer, Robert

Clark, Larry

Pearson, Bruce

Owens, William

Gassi, Vince

Sharp, Chris

Story, Michael

Sweeney, Michael

Garofalo, Robert / Whaley, Garwood
Sweeney, Michael

Byrd, William / Fenske, Katheryn
Balent, Andrew

Smith, Robert W.

Owens, William

Prentice, Christopher / Lambrecht
Del Borgo, Elliot

Spears, Jared

Daehn, Larry

Daehn, Larry

Milford, Gene

Jennings, Paul

Williams, Mark

Lucas, Elena

Story, Mike

Smith, Robert / Story, Michael
O’Reilly, John

Daehn, Larry

Houllif, Murray

O'Reilly, John

Milford, Gene

Strommen, Carl

Mozart, W.A. / Daehn, Larry
Warlock, Peter / Vinson, Johnnie

O'Reilly, John

Gingery, Ralph

Smith, Robert / Story, Michael
Sweeney, Michael
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VOLUME

BB2
BB2
BB2
BB2
BB1
BB2
BB1
BB1
BB1
BB2
BB2
BB2
BB2
BB2
BB1
BB1
BB1
BB2

BB1
BB2
BB2
BB1
BB2
BB1
BB2
BB2
BB1
BB1
BB2
BB1
BB2
BB2
BB1
BB2
BB2
BB2
BB2
BB2
BB2

BB1
BB1
BB2
BB2

31

PAGE
161
171
177
182
162
188
177
181
191
196
207
212
231
236
206
217
239
260

249
265
280
264
291
284
302
312
290
302
334
317
359
375
325
381
394
387
398
405
441

375
383
449
456



32

GRADE 1+ / ADVANCED

BEGINNING BAND

TITLE COMPOSER VOLUME PAGE
Amazing Grace Edmondson, John BB1 124
Ariodante Suite Handel, G.F. / Elledge, Chuck BB2 144

Gavotte

Musette

Chorus
Choral Prelude: “All Things Bright and Beautiful” Smith, Claude T. BB1 169
Clouds McGinty, Anne BB1 173
Country Wildflowers Daehn, Larry BB1 187
Early One Morning Stubbs, Duncan BB2 224
Greek Folk Trilogy McGinty, Anne BB2 242
Imaginary Soundscape No. 2 Del Borgo, Elliot BB1 212
In Dulci Jubilo Zdechlik, John BB1 222
Incantation and Ritual Balmages, Brian BB2 250
An Irish Air Sheldon, Robert BB2 132
Jeanette, Isabella Ryden, William BB1 236
Journey Down Niagara Tucker, Christopher BB2 255
March of the Brigadier Guards Sullivan, Arthur / Pearson, Bruce BB2 272
Music from thee Great Hall Fenske, Katheryn BB1 270
A New World Adventure Court, Douglas BB2 112
Praises Spears, Jared BB2 320
Psalm 42 Hazo, Samuel R. BB2 324
A Quiet Rain Cummings, Walter BB1 307
Rainbow Bridge McGinty, Anne BB1 313
Scenes of Russia Del Borgo, Elliot BB2 350
Simple Song Hultgren, Ralph BB2 363
Song for the Winter Moon Cummings, Walter BB1 331
Space Echoes Visconti, John BB1 337
The Stars Asleep, the Break of Day Margolis, Bob BB1 346
A Summer Waltz Houllif, Murray BB2 125
The Tempest Smith, Robert W. BB1 352
Theme and Variations Broege, Timothy BB1 361
Train Heading West and Other Outdoor Scenes Broege, Timothy BB1 365
The Two Minute Symphony Margolis, Robert BB1 379
GRADE 2
TITLE COMPOSER VOLUME PAGE
The Band in the Square La Plante, Pierre BB2 413
Our Kingsland Spring Hazo, Samuel R. BB2 297
GRADE 2+
TITLE COMPOSER VOLUME PAGE
Bartok Variations Broege, Timothy BB2 155
Crossings in Time Sweeney, Michael BB2 201
A Sailor’s Odyssey Bobrowitz, David BB2 120
Three Renaissance Dances Moss, John BB2 420
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