Teaching Music through Performance in Beginning Band volumes 1–2

Note: The grading nomenclature used in Beginning Band, volume 1 differs from that of Beginning Band, volume 2 due to a change in the prevailing terminology since the release of volume 1. Here the two systems are laid out for comparison:

Volume 1	Volume 2
Entry-level	1-
Intermediate-level	1
Advanced-level	1+
	2-
	2

Grade 1- / Entry

~		-
		Page
McGinty, Anne	BB1	99
Edmondson, John	BB1	128
Pearson, Bruce	BB1	141
La Plante, Pierre	BB1	145
McGinty, Anne	BB1	151
O'Reilly, John	BB1	166
O'Reilly, John / Feldstein, Sandy	BB1	62
Ford, Ralph	BB2	218
Smith, Robert W.	BB1	195
Fairchild, Nancy	BB1	200
McGinty, Anne	BB1	228
Wilbye, John / McGinty, Anne	BB1	252
Balmages, Brian	BB2	285
Jordan, Robert	BB1	260
Hazo, Samuel R.	BB2	329
Ward, Barry	BB2	344
O'Reilly, John	BB1	322
Wagner, Douglas	BB2	369
Story, Michael	BB2	433
Pegram, Wayne	BB1	388
	Pearson, Bruce La Plante, Pierre McGinty, Anne O'Reilly, John O'Reilly, John / Feldstein, Sandy Ford, Ralph Smith, Robert W. Fairchild, Nancy McGinty, Anne Wilbye, John / McGinty, Anne Balmages, Brian Jordan, Robert Hazo, Samuel R. Ward, Barry O'Reilly, John Wagner, Douglas Story, Michael	McGinty, AnneBB1Edmondson, JohnBB1Pearson, BruceBB1La Plante, PierreBB1McGinty, AnneBB1O'Reilly, JohnBB1O'Reilly, John / Feldstein, SandyBB1Ford, RalphBB2Smith, Robert W.BB1Fairchild, NancyBB1McGinty, AnneBB1Budging, BrianBB2Jordan, RobertBB1Hazo, Samuel R.BB2Ward, BarryBB2O'Reilly, JohnBB1Wagner, DouglasBB2Story, MichaelBB2

Grade 1 / Intermediate

Title	Composer	Volume	Page
African Festival	Hillard, Quincy / Elledge, Chuck / Pearson, Bruc	e BB1	92
African Sketches	Curnow, James	BB1	105
Ahrirang	Garofalo, Robert / Whaley, Garwood	BB1	110
Air and Dance	Kinyon, John	BB1	115
All Ye Young Sailors	La Plante, Pierre	BB1	119
Andante con moto	Schubert, Franz / Bulla, Stephen	BB2	103
Arioso	Visconti, John	BB1	132
Ave Verum Corpus	Mozart, W.A. / Williams, Mark	BB2	151

Beginning Band

Title	Composer	Volume	Page
Bells of Freedom	Gillingham, David R.	BB2	161
Brother James' Air	Bain, MacBeth / Wagner, Douglas	BB2	171
Cahokia	Spears, Jared	BB2	177
Canticle	Wagner, Douglas	BB2	182
Celebration for Winds	Edmondson, John	BB1	162
Chippewa Lullaby	McGinty, Anne	BB2	188
Concert Contrasts	Palmer, Robert	BB1	177
Contredanse	Clark, Larry	BB1	181
Court Festival	Pearson, Bruce	BB1	191
Courtland County Festival	Owens, William	BB2	196
Crusade	Gassi, Vince	BB2	207
Danse Antiqua	Sharp, Chris	BB2	212
Fanfare for a New Age	Story, Michael	BB2	231
Gathering in the Glen	Sweeney, Michael	BB2	236
Hungarian Folkround	Garofalo, Robert / Whaley, Garwood	BB1	206
Imperium	Sweeney, Michael	BB1	217
La Volta	Byrd, William / Fenske, Katheryn	BB1	239
Little Brazil Suite	Balent, Andrew	BB2	260
Marcha, Soldaro! Capelina de Melão Ciranda, Cirandina			
Liturgical Fanfare	Smith, Robert W.	BB1	249
Maesong	Owens, William	BB2	265
May Day in Red Square	Prentice, Christopher / Lambrecht	BB2	280
Modal song and Dance	Del Borgo, Elliot	BB1	264
Mountain Song	Spears, Jared	BB2	291
Nottingham Castle	Daehn, Larry	BB1	284
Pioneer Songs	Daehn, Larry	BB2	302
Pirate's Cove	Milford, Gene	BB2	312
A Prehistoric Suite	Jennings, Paul	BB1	290
Primordium	Williams, Mark	BB1	302
Russian Folk Dance	Lucas, Elena	BB2	334
Sakura (Cherry Blossoms)	Story, Mike	BB1	317
Shenandoah	Smith, Robert / Story, Michael	BB2	359
Skye Boat Song	O'Reilly, John	BB2	375
Song for Friends	Daehn, Larry	BB1	325
Southern Chorale and March	Houllif, Murray	BB2	381
Star Ship	O'Reilly, John	BB2	394
Star Voyage	Milford, Gene	BB2	387
Storm Mountain Jubilee	Strommen, Carl	BB2	398
Symphony No. 15, Finale	Mozart, W.A. / Daehn, Larry	BB2	405
Two Dances from "Capriol Suite" Basse Danse Mattachins (sword dance)	Warlock, Peter / Vinson, Johnnie	BB2	441
Two English Dances	O'Reilly, John	BB1	375
Two Russian Folksongs	Gingery, Ralph	BB1	383
Üsküdar	Smith, Robert / Story, Michael	BB2	449
Ye Banks and Braes O' Bonnie Doon	Sweeney, Michael	BB2	456

Title Composer Page Volume BB1 124 Amazing Grace Edmondson, John Handel, G.F. / Elledge, Chuck BB2 Ariodante Suite 144 Gavotte Musette Chorus Choral Prelude: "All Things Bright and Beautiful" Smith, Claude T. BB1 169 Clouds McGinty, Anne BB1 173 Country Wildflowers Daehn, Larry BB1 187 Early One Morning Stubbs, Duncan BB2 224 Greek Folk Trilogy McGinty, Anne BB2 242 Imaginary Soundscape No. 2 Del Borgo, Elliot BB1 212 In Dulci Jubilo Zdechlik, John BB1 222 Incantation and Ritual Balmages, Brian BB2 250 An Irish Air Sheldon, Robert BB2 132 Ryden, William Jeanette, Isabella BB1 236 Journey Down Niagara Tucker, Christopher BB2 255 March of the Brigadier Guards Sullivan, Arthur / Pearson, Bruce BB2 272 Music from thee Great Hall BB1 270 Fenske, Katheryn A New World Adventure Court, Douglas BB2 112 Praises Spears, Jared BB2 320 Psalm 42 Hazo, Samuel R. BB2 324 A Quiet Rain Cummings, Walter BB1 307 Rainbow Bridge McGinty, Anne BB1 313 Scenes of Russia Del Borgo, Elliot BB2 350 Simple Song BB2 363 Hultgren, Ralph Song for the Winter Moon Cummings, Walter BB1 331 Space Echoes BB1 337 Visconti, John The Stars Asleep, the Break of Day Margolis, Bob 346 BB1 A Summer Waltz Houllif, Murray BB2 125 The Tempest Smith, Robert W. BB1 352 Theme and Variations Broege, Timothy BB1 361 Train Heading West and Other Outdoor Scenes Broege, Timothy BB1 365 The Two Minute Symphony Margolis, Robert BB1 379 GRADE 2

Grade 1+ / Advanced

Title	Composer	Volume	Page
The Band in the Square	La Plante, Pierre	BB2	413
Our Kingsland Spring	Hazo, Samuel R.	BB2	297

GRADE 2+

Title	Composer	Volume	Page
Bartok Variations	Broege, Timothy	BB2	155
Crossings in Time	Sweeney, Michael	BB2	201
A Sailor's Odyssey	Bobrowitz, David	BB2	120
Three Renaissance Dances	Moss, John	BB2	420